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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $780.00 $330.00 $450.00  2.97 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.97
20 SPOT Totals: $330.00 $780.00 $450.00 

2 $4.00 $3.25 $0.75  0.02  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $68.99 $67.50 $1.49  0.26  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $33.00 $63.50 ($30.50)  0.13  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $18.00 $8.25 $9.75  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.47
3FOR$1 Totals: $142.50 $123.99 ($18.51)

2 $94.50 $170.00 ($75.50)  0.36  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $151.20 $0.00 $151.20  0.58  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $222.75 $18.00 $204.75  0.85  0.66  0.01BEST BET

6 $14.85 $0.00 $14.85  0.06  0.67  0.00BEST BET

7 $9.45 $0.00 $9.45  0.04  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 1.88
BEST BET Totals: $188.00 $492.75 $304.75 

4 $911.00 $930.00 ($19.00)  3.47  0.77  0.03BINGO

5 $728.80 $420.00 $308.80  2.78  0.77  0.02BINGO

8 $182.20 $0.00 $182.20  0.69  0.43  0.00BINGO

 6.94
BINGO Totals: $1,350.00 $1,822.00 $472.00 

40 $216.50 $193.00 $23.50  0.82  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.82
BOTTOM S Totals: $193.00 $216.50 $23.50 

8 $803.70 $158.50 $645.20  3.06  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.06
PENNY Totals: $158.50 $803.70 $645.20 

8 $1,052.46 $1,297.50 ($245.04)  4.01  1.00  0.04PKENO2

 4.01
PKENO2 Totals: $1,297.50 $1,052.46 ($245.04)

1 $3.50 $3.00 $0.50  0.01  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $742.13 $508.44 $233.69  2.83  0.93  0.03QUARTERK

3 $659.86 $388.46 $271.40  2.51  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

4 $4,140.95 $2,967.90 $1,173.05  15.78  0.92  0.15QUARTERK

5 $233.00 $848.25 ($615.25)  0.89  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

6 $1,374.25 $3,056.00 ($1,681.75)  5.24  0.92  0.05QUARTERK

7 $107.75 $13.75 $94.00  0.41  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $105.50 $1,613.75 ($1,508.25)  0.40  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $105.00 $59.00 $46.00  0.40  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $398.50 $125.00 $273.50  1.52  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

11 $13.25 $0.00 $13.25  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

12 $28.50 $1.00 $27.50  0.11  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

14 $5.25 $0.00 $5.25  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $8.25 $8.00 $0.25  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 30.23
QUARTERK Totals: $9,592.55 $7,934.69 ($1,657.86)

1 $359.75 $257.25 $102.50  1.37  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,513.85 $958.20 $555.65  5.77  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $4,578.26 $3,722.38 $855.88  17.44  0.76  0.13Regular

4 $2,485.50 $1,516.29 $969.21  9.47  0.74  0.07Regular

5 $1,710.45 $566.06 $1,144.39  6.52  0.76  0.05Regular

6 $603.10 $529.95 $73.15  2.30  0.73  0.02Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

7 $316.55 $110.35 $206.20  1.21  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $447.70 $126.85 $320.85  1.71  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $255.00 $170.00 $85.00  0.97  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $157.25 $36.50 $120.75  0.60  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $35.00 $475.00 ($440.00)  0.13  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $71.75 $20.50 $51.25  0.27  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $65.00 $205.50 ($140.50)  0.25  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $66.50 $28.00 $38.50  0.25  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $79.00 $140.75 ($61.75)  0.30  0.70  0.00Regular

 48.56
Regular Totals: $8,863.58 $12,744.66 $3,881.08 

1 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.02  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.08  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $11.25 $0.50 $10.75  0.04  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $22.50 $1.60 $20.90  0.09  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $15.00 $13.00 $2.00  0.06  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.29
SPOTLITE Totals: $15.10 $75.00 $59.90 

40 $200.00 $60.00 $140.00  0.76  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.76
TOP S Totals: $60.00 $200.00 $140.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $26,245.75 $22,190.73 $4,055.02 

2


